

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).3827/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 10/04/2006 in CRLOP No.7547/2002  
& CRLOP No.17563/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ASSOCIATED TRADING CORPN.(P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.PURUSHOTHAMAN &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
for Ms. N. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRespondents may file Counter Affidavit before 10th April,  
2007.Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit before 1st May,  
2007.

List the matter on before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar